9:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30
10:45

11:15a.m.-12:15 p.m.

12:30

12:45-1:15
1:20

1:30

SACP

Arrlarlcarl Cullaga of Physlcla ns
riternal Madicing, bmproving L

VIRTUAL RESIDENTS MEETING
MAY 19, 2020

Master Schedule
(Changed To Allow For More Time)

Round 1
2 judges are placed in sub-breakout room

Judges let Maryellen and Ted know who are the 2 winners
from Round 1

Round 2

Judges let Maryellen and Ted know the winners from this
round

Round 3

Round ends and judges let Maryellen and Ted know the
winners

Awards Ceremony



