

## VIRTUAL RESIDENTS MEETING MAY 19, 2020

## <u>Master Schedule</u> (Changed To Allow For More Time)

9:00-10:30 a.m.	Round 1
10:30	2 judges are placed in sub-breakout room
10:45	Judges let Maryellen and Ted know who are the 2 winners from Round 1
11:15 a.m12:15 p.m.	Round 2
12:30	Judges let Maryellen and Ted know the winners from this round
12:45-1:15	Round 3
1:20	Round ends and judges let Maryellen and Ted know the winners
1:30	Awards Ceremony